435135
408597
406931
409592
409061

23-51-H/01 strojni mechanik
Registracni Poradi_uct Prijat

1 NE
2 NE
3 NE
4 NE
5 NE

15.5.2025
Mgr. Vaclav Kaspar
feditel Skoly

Duvod_neprijeti

PFijat na vice prioritni Skolu
Ptijat na vice prioritni Skolu
PFijat na vice prioritni Skolu
Ptijat na vice prioritni Skolu
Ptijat na vice prioritni Skolu

Body
46,95
44,55

43,5
42
41,55



